QuickPanel+™
00813-0100-0111
Data Sheet
August 2019
QuickPanel+™
Operator Interface for
Industry 4.0
Streamline your system and simplify development

nn IP65F (JEM 1030)
nn RoHS
Ordering Information
IC755CSW07CDA
QuickPanel+ View & Control, 7” Color TFT Widescreen with Multi-touch Projected
Capacitive Screen, Emerson Bezel, 24 VDC Powered
IC755CSW07CDACA
QuickPanel+ View & Control, 7” Color TFT Widescreen with Multi-touch Projected
Capacitive Screen, Emerson Bezel, 24 VDC Powered, Conformal Coated
IC755CBW07CDA
QuickPanel+ View & Control, 7” Color TFT Widescreen with Multi-touch Projected
Capacitive Screen, Blank Bezel, 24 VDC Powered
IC755ACC07GAS QuickPanel+ 7” Replacement Gasket
IC755ACC07MNT
QuickPanel+ 7” Accessory Kit - Replacement Mounting Clips, Power &
Serial Port Connectors
IC755ACC07PRO QuickPanel+ 7” Replacement Gasket
IC755ACCBATT QuickPanel+ Replacement Battery Pack
IC755ACC07ADP QuickPanel+ Panel Adapter Kit - 8” QP View/Control to 7” QuickPanel+
6” QuickPanel+™ August 2019
August 2019 7” QuickPanel+™
www.Emerson.com 3
Specifications

IC755CSW07CDACA
nn RoHS
Ordering Information
IC755CSW07CDA
QuickPanel+ View & Control, 7” Color TFT Widescreen with Multi-touch Projected
Capacitive Screen, Emerson Bezel, 24 VDC Powered
IC755CSW07CDACA
QuickPanel+ View & Control, 7” Color TFT Widescreen with Multi-touch Projected
Capacitive Screen, Emerson Bezel, 24 VDC Powered, Conformal Coated
IC755CBW07CDA
QuickPanel+ View & Control, 7” Color TFT Widescreen with Multi-touch Projected
Capacitive Screen, Blank Bezel, 24 VDC Powered
IC755ACC07GAS QuickPanel+ 7” Replacement Gasket
IC755ACC07MNT
QuickPanel+ 7” Accessory Kit - Replacement Mounting Clips, Power &
Serial Port Connectors
IC755ACC07PRO QuickPanel+ 7” Replacement Gasket
IC755ACCBATT QuickPanel+ Replacement Battery Pack
IC755ACC07ADP QuickPanel+ Panel Adapter Kit - 8” QP View/Control to 7” QuickPanel+
10” QuickPanel+™ August 2019
4 www.Emerson.com
Specifications
Processor Node

nn UL Listed US/CAN Hazardous locations: Class 1 Division 2
nn UL TYPE 4X
nn CE (EN 60950-1, EN 61000-6-4, 61000-6-2)
nn FCC Part15 Class A
nn IP65F (JEM 1030)
nn DNV Marine Certification – Approved on
IC755CSW07CDACA
nn RoHS
Ordering Information
IC755CSS10CDA
QuickPanel+ View & Control, 10” Color TFT with Multi-touch Projected Capacitive
Screen, Emerson Bezel, 24 VDC Powered
IC755CBS10CDA
QuickPanel+ View & Control, 10” Color TFT with Multi-touch Projected Capacitive
Screen, Blank Bezel, 24 VDC Powered
IC755ACC10GAS QuickPanel+ 10” Replacement Gasket
IC755ACC10MNT
QuickPanel+ 10” Accessory Kit - Replacement Mounting Clips, Power &
Serial Port Connectors
IC755ACC10PRO QuickPanel+ 7 10” Replacement Screen Protectors, Package of 3
IC755ACCBATTNL Replacement Battery (No Leads), for use with 10”, 12”, and 15”
August 2019 12” QuickPanel+™
www.Emerson.com 5
Specifications

nn RoHS
6 www.Emerson.com
Ordering Information
IC755CSS12CDA
QuickPanel+ View & Control, 12” Color TFT with Multi-touch Projected Capacitive
Screen, single Ethernet port, Emerson Bezel, 24 VDC Powered.
Note: This model has been replaced with IC755CSS12CDB
IC755CSS12CDA
QuickPanel+ View & Control, 12” Color TFT with Multi-touch Projected Capacitive
Screen, single Ethernet port, Blank Bezel, 24 VDC Powered.
Note: This model has been replaced with IC755CBS12CDB
IC755CSS12CDB
QuickPanel+ View & Control, 12” Color TFT with Multi-touch Projected Capacitive
Screen, dual Ethernet ports, Emerson Bezel, 24 VDC Powered
IC755CBS12CDB
QuickPanel+ View & Control, 12” Color TFT with Multi-touch Projected Capacitive
Screen, dual Ethernet ports, Blank Bezel, 24 VDC Powered
IC755CSS12CDBCA
QuickPanel+ View & Control, 12” Color TFT with Multi-touch Projected Capacitive
Screen, dual Ethernet ports, Emerson Bezel, 24 VDC Powered, Conformal Coated
IC755ACC12GAS QuickPanel+ 12” Replacement Gasket
IC755ACC12MNT QuickPanel+ 12” Accessory Kit - Replacement Mounting Clips, Power & Serial Port Connectors
IC755ACC12PRO QuickPanel+ 12” Replacement Screen Protectors, Package of 3
IC755ACCBATTNL Replacement Battery (No Leads), for use with 12”
12” QuickPanel+™ August 2019
August 2019 15” QuickPanel+™
www.Emerson.com 7
Specifications

nn Humidity: 85% RH (non-condensing) @ 30°C
Compliance
nn UL Listed US/CAN Hazardous locations: Class 1 Division 2
nn UL TYPE 4X
nn CE (EN 60950-1, EN 61000-6-4, 61000-6-2)
nn FCC Part15 Class A
nn IP65F (JEM 1030)
nn RoHS
Ordering Information
IC755CSS15CDA
QuickPanel+ View & Control, 15” Color TFT with Multi-touch Projected Capacitive
Screen, Emerson Bezel, 24 VDC Powered
IC755CBS15CDA
QuickPanel+ View & Control, 15” Color TFT with Multi-touch Projected Capacitive
Screen, Emerson Bezel, 24 VDC Powered
IC755ACC15GAS QuickPanel+ 15” Replacement Gasket
IC755ACC15MNT
QuickPanel+ 15” Accessory Kit - Replacement Mounting Clips, Power &
Serial Port Connectors
IC755ACC15PRO QuickPanel+ 15” Replacement Screen Protectors, Package of 3
IC755ACCBATTNL Replacement Battery (No Leads), for use with 10”, 12”, and 15”
QuickPanel+™
00813-0100-0111
Data Sheet